
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified (120% = 3:36.462)

No.

4

5

2

8

1

20

26

64

87

83

19

31

35

71

82

25

94

101

73

95

34

102

92

90

100

99

40

104

Name

Roy Richardson

Chris Palmer

Bill Swallow

Rich Hawkins

Mike Hose

Meredydd Owen

Stuart Noon

Paul Coward

Roger Birkenhead

Ted Fenwick

Arthur Browning

Stuart Robinson

Edward Poole

Terry Kermode

Bob Millinship

*David Hebb

Ian Ward

Marek Wieckowski

John Leech

Richard Bool

Eric Ammann

Nick Penny

Brian Nichol

Alex McVicker

*Zdenek Hrncal

*Jirt Tenk

*Milan Sramek

Ken Edwards

Machine

350 FCL Aermacchi

350 A.J.S. 7R

350 Aermacchi

350 Ducati

350 Bultaco

350 A.J.S. 7R

349 Ducati

250 Pumford Villiers

250 Ducati MkIII

250 Ducati

350 Seeley A.J.S. 7R

348 Gold Star Seeley

349 Manx Norton

250 Aermacchi

249 Caffrey Ducati

348 Manx Norton

250 Ducati Apex Spec.

248 Villiers Special

250 Suzuki

250 Ducati

350 Seeley A.J.S. 7R

250 GMS Goldstar

199 Triumph Tiger Cub

250 Ducati

175 C Z

250 Junior C.Z.

350 Walter-CZ

250 Ducati

Laps

5

4

5

4

4

4

5

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

3

2

3

3

2

Best Tm

3:00.385

3:02.021

3:05.986

3:06.807

3:11.431

3:14.616

3:23.076

3:26.361

3:28.173

3:28.211

3:34.271

3:35.555

3:35.796

3:36.406

3:37.176

3:37.213

3:37.705

3:45.059

3:48.769

3:49.823

3:54.425

3:55.798

4:01.339

4:14.767

4:18.094

4:21.519

4:22.320

4:36.658

Best Speed

84.819

84.056

82.264

81.903

79.924

78.616

75.341

74.142

73.497

73.483

71.405

70.980

70.900

70.700

70.450

70.438

70.279

67.982

66.880

66.573

65.266

64.886

63.396

60.055

59.281

58.504

58.326

55.303

In Lap

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

2

3

3

4

4

2

3

3

3

2

3

2

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/05/2011 18:55:13

ACU Permit No. ACU

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

27th May 2011

250/350cc Singles [1] First Session

Qualifying started at 18:33:22

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

27/05/2011 18:30

2011 BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRE-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES


